
Belle Valley Basketball

6th Grade Boys Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent/Event Location Bus Info

30 Oct Mon 5:00 Emge Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

2 Nov Thu 5:00 Grant Grant 3:00

13 Nov Mon 6:00 Joe Arthur Belle Valley N/A

14 Nov Tue 5:00 West JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

15 Nov Wed 6:15 AM Team Pics Wamser Gym N/A

15 Nov Wed 7:00 Central JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

16 Nov Thu 5:00 Joe Arthur Joe Arthur 3:00

20 Nov Mon 5:00 Mascoutah Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

28 Nov Tue 5:00 Whiteside Whiteside 3:15

29 Nov Wed 6:00 Joe Arthur Joe Arthur 4:00

30 Nov Thu 5:00 Wolf Branch Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

4 Dec Mon 5:00 Central JH Belle Valley N/A Belle Valley Sports Link

6 Dec Wed 5:00 Whiteside Belle Valley N/A

7 Dec Thu 5:00 Mascoutah Mascoutah 3:00

11-14 Dec Mon-Thu TBD Feeder Tournament Emge TBD

Coach:  Brian Blanson:  bblanson@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5259

Athletic Director:  Todd Gleadle:  tgleadle@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5209

AWAY GAME INFORMATION

Grant:  10110 Old Lincoln Trail, Fairview Heights, IL 62208 - - Phone:  (618) 397-2764

Joe Arthur:  Dawn Elser Elementary:  309 Hartman Lane, O'Fallon, IL 62269 - - (618) 632-6336                                                

Whiteside:  111 Warrior Way Belleville, IL 62221 - - Phone:  (618) 239-0000

Mascoutah MS:  846 N 6th St. Mascoutah, IL 62258 - - (618) 566-2305

Emge:  7401 Westchester Dr. Belleville, IL 62223 - - Phone:  (618) 397-8444
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